

Part B R.C.C Bridge on between Baysi Panchayat
me village Rajpur near Kishor Singh house to

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Muslatari to L.G. Road Pannarand Kurkayat St
CH 600m.

mmbsy (ren)

DIVISION

mmbsy (ren)

Rajapur

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

411/23-24

Described engineer

4th & Final Bill

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of RCC Bridge in					
b/w Bafsi Panchayat me village					
Rajpur Nabal Kishor Singh house					
to via Mushavri tola to REO Road					
Rajmanand Kushiya at CH-600m					
Agency - Dev Krishna Engicon Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - 05/MNH/54/SBD/2023-24					
Date of start - 01/07/2023					
Date of completion - 30/06/2024					
Actual Date of completion - 25/12/2024					

Record Entry					
① Supplying & fixing of					
Filter media - comp					
R/W -	4	4.0	0.60	2.80	26.88 m ³
Behind abut -	2	7.25	0.60	2.80	24.36 m ³
					51.24
② Backfilling - Sandy.					
unrefined - comp					
Behind abut	2	7.25	4.0	2.80	162.40 m ³
③ Supplying & fixing Elastomeric					
Bearing - comp					
B1	12	50.0	3.0	8.40	161280.0
B2	12	25.0	30.0	6.40	57600.0
B3	8	25.0	42.50	7.30	62050.0
Continuation					280930.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Const. of Boulder pitching — Comp —					
	2x	2x15.00	x 4.77	x 0.300	= 85.86
	2x	2x15.00	x 10.00	x 0.600	= 36.00
	2x	15.00	x 4.77	x 6.49	x 0.300 = 18.57
					140.43 m ³
					Limit = 140.00 m ³
(13) Filter media — Comp —					
	2x	2x15.00	x 4.77	x 0.15	= 57.04
	2x	0.50	x 0.79	x 25.30	x 0.15 = 2.98
					60.02 m ³
					25.12 m ³
					25.12 m ³

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Const. of service Road					
— Comp —					
Qty vide TM B P - (34)				= 14.50 m	
@ RS 4085.53/m				= RS	59240.00
(2) E/W in excavation for structure — Comp —					
Qty vide TM B P - (34)				= 510.15 m ³	
@ RS 337.00/m ³				= RS	171921.00
(3) mounding & laying peccm 15 in levelling course — Comp —					
Qty vide TM B P - (35)				= 27.70 m ³	
@ RS 6874.00/m ³				= RS	190410.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) providing neoprene					
--- Comp ---					
Qty vide TMBP-(42) = 120 MO					
@ RS 127.50/cu m				2 RS	15240.00
(13) providing R.O.M 30 cm					
super structure --- Comp ---					
Qty vide TMBP-(42) = 121.35 cu m					
@ RS 9081.50/cu m				= RS	1102047.00
(14) S/F placing TMT bar					
reinforcement in super structure --- Comp ---					
Qty vide TMBP-(43) = 157.395 MT					
@ RS 8212.00/MT				= RS	1284950.00
(15) supplying & fixing of					
filter media --- Comp ---					
Qty vide TMBP-(46) = 51.24 cu m					
@ RS 4128.00/cu m				= RS	211518.72
(16) Backfilling - sandy					
material --- Comp ---					
Qty vide TMBP-(47) = 162.40 cu m					
@ RS 873.10/cu m				= RS	141791.44
(17) supplying & fixing Elastomeric					
Beaving --- Comp ---					
Qty vide TMBP-(48) = 280930.00 cc					
@ RS 0.60/cc				= RS	168558.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) pre-mounted filter					
Joint - Comp					
Qty vide TMBP (47) = 33.80m					
RS 17.00/m				= RS	574.60
(26) Const of Boulder					
Pitching - Comp					
Qty vide TMBP (48) = 140.00m ³					
RS 422.60/m ³				= RS	591640.00
(27) filter media - Comp					
Qty vide TMBP (48) = 60.22m ³					
RS 3685.00/m ³				= RS	221910.70
					24572361.38
Add GST @ 18%	(+)				4423025.05
Add L.Cess @ 1%	(+)				245723.61
Add S.Fee	(+)				87569.04
					29328679.08
Less below @ 10%	(-)				2932867.91
					26395811.00
Less provision Bill (-)					23651842.00
					2743969.00
Work has been completed & per spec and site condition.					
25/12/2024					
TS					

Continuation